
GARDEN GROOVE

MASTERPIECE

MEGA MEATS

PEPPERONI MADNESS

SWEET ‘N” SPICY PIG

TRADITIONAL CHEESE

966

1061

1128

938

998

768

CALORIES

PERSONAL PIZZAS
Thin Crust “Artisan” Style

SIGNATURE 
MAC BOWLS
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR MAC

BUFFALO MAC

PIG MAC

TEX MEX MAC

879

983

945

738

CALORIES

MAC-N-CHEESE 
BAR

PLAIN

WITH TOPPINGS

412

774

CALORIES
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NUTRITIONAL
BENEFITS GUIDE

HIGH IN CALCIUM

LOW CHOLESTEROL

HIGH IN VITAMIN A & C

HIGH IN PROTEIN 

 HIGH IN FIBER

LOW FAT

HIGH IN IRON 

UNDER 500 CALORIES
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NSA 
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INNOVATIVE | ON TREND
HEALTHY | MENU ITEMS
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