PERSONAL PIZZAS

Thin Crust "Artisan" Style

	CALORIES
GARDEN GROOVE	966
MASTERPIECE 💙	1061
MEGA MEATS	1128
PEPPERONI MADNESS 🤝	938
SWEET 'N" SPICY PIG	998
TRADITIONAL CHEESE 💙	768

SIGNATURE MAC BOWLS

	CALURIES
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR MAC	879
BUFFALO MAC	983
PIG MAC	945
TEX MEX MAC	738

MAC-N-CHESE BAR CALORIES PLAIN WITH TOPPINGS CALORIES 774

PERSONAL PIZZAS

Thin Crust "Artisan" Style

	CALORIES
GARDEN GROOVE 🛡	966
MASTERPIECE •	1061
MEGA MEATS	1128
PEPPERONI MADNESS 🛡	938
SWEET 'N" SPICY PIG	998
TRADITIONAL CHEESE 🛡	768

SIGNATURE MAC BOWLS

	CALORIES
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR MAC	879
BUFFALO MAC	983
PIG MAC	945
TEX MEX MAC	738

MAC-N-CHEESE BAR CALORIES PLAIN 412 WITH TOPPINGS 774

NUTRITIONAL

BENEFITS GUIDE

6 HIGH IN CALCIUM

LOW CHOLESTEROL

HIGH IN VITAMIN A & C

HIGH IN PROTEIN

HIGH IN FIBER

LOW FAT

HIGH IN IRON

UNDER 500 CALORIES

FULL MENU CALORIC COUNTS INNOVATIVE | ON TREND HEALTHY | MENU ITEMS

NSA BETHESDA Building 62



NUTRITIONAL

BENEFITS GUIDE

6 HIGH IN CALCIUM

LOW CHOLESTEROL

MIGH IN VITAMIN A & C

HIGH IN PROTEIN

HIGH IN FIBER

IOW FAT

HIGH IN IRON

UNDER 500 CALORIES

FULL MENU

CALORIC COUNTS

INNOVATIVE | ON TREND | HEALTHY | MENU ITEMS

NSA BETHESDA Building 62

